Powerhouse Dynasty

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
31-May-2024 11:23 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

456.5
401.5
499.5
346.0
480.5
457.0

303.5
305.0
187.0
257.0
239.0
2815

159.5
234.5
275.5
269.5
204.5
365.5

269.5
259.0
271.5
297.0
267.5
247.0

228.0
222.0
130.0
201.0
266.0
222.0

287.0
295.5
249.5
128.0
231.0
250.5

230.0
264.5
237.5
323.5
197.5
290.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Cowabunga Dude
DyNasty

CHICAGO CUBS
Tribe

Back Back Back Gone
Joe Buck Yourself

Cowabunga Dude
CHICAGO CUBS
Tribe

Back Back Back Gone
Joe Buck Yourself
THREE KINGS

Cowabunga Dude
Tribe

Back Back Back Gone
Joe Buck Yourself
THREE KINGS
2JAYS 4

Cowabunga Dude
Back Back Back Gone
Joe Buck Yourself
THREE KINGS
2JAYS 4

The Punishers

Cowabunga Dude
Joe Buck Yourself
THREE KINGS
2JAYS 4

The Punishers
Lopez Dispensers 5

Cowabunga Dude
THREE KINGS
2JAYS 4

The Punishers
Lopez Dispensers 5
LL 2022 Dynasty

Cowabunga Dude
2JAYS 4

The Punishers
Lopez Dispensers 5
LL 2022 Dynasty
Get to the Choppa
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450.0
422.0
375.0
396.0
499.0
437.5

211.5
183.5
287.0
290.0
248.5
427.0

270.0
322.5
268.0
2245
379.0
230.5

297.5
220.0
294.5
250.5
319.5
254.5

255.0
301.5
306.5
2915
333.5
276.0

274.5
235.0
272.5
252.5
284.0
307.0

311.0
2475
175.0
237.0
306.5
246.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

3155 VS Cowabunga Dude
236.5 VS The Punishers
282.5 VS Lopez Dispensers 5
292.5 VS LL 2022 Dynasty
1725 VS Get to the Choppa
287.0 VS DyNasty

VS Cowabunga Dude

VS Lopez Dispensers 5

VS LL 2022 Dynasty

Vs Get to the Choppa

VS DyNasty

VS CHICAGO CUBS

VS Cowabunga Dude

VS LL 2022 Dynasty

VS Get to the Choppa

VS DyNasty

VS CHICAGO CUBS

VS Tribe

VS Cowabunga Dude

Vs Get to the Choppa

VS DyNasty

VS CHICAGO CUBS

VS Tribe

VS Back Back Back Gone

VS Cowabunga Dude

VS DyNasty

VS CHICAGO CUBS

VS Tribe

VS Back Back Back Gone

VS Joe Buck Yourself

VS Cowabunga Dude

VS CHICAGO CUBS

VS Tribe

VS Back Back Back Gone

Vs Joe Buck Yourself

VS THREE KINGS

VS Cowabunga Dude

VS Tribe

VS Back Back Back Gone

VS Joe Buck Yourself

VS THREE KINGS

VS 2JAYS 4
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281.0
269.0
213.0
286.5
337.5
302.0
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 5

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

LL 2022 Dynasty

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Get to the Choppa

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

DyNasty

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

CHICAGO CUBS

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

Tribe

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Lopez Dispensers 5

The Punishers

2JAYS 4

THREE KINGS

Joe Buck Yourself

Back Back Back Gone

VS Cowabunga Dude
Vs Back Back Back Gone
Vs Joe Buck Yourself
VS THREE KINGS

Vs 2JAYS 4

Vs The Punishers

VS Cowabunga Dude
Vs Joe Buck Yourself
VS THREE KINGS

VS 2JAYS 4

VS The Punishers

VS Lopez Dispensers 5
VS Cowabunga Dude
VS THREE KINGS

Vs 2JAYS 4

Vs The Punishers

Vs Lopez Dispensers 5
VS LL 2022 Dynasty
VS Cowabunga Dude
VS 2JAYS 4

VS The Punishers

VS Lopez Dispensers 5
VS LL 2022 Dynasty
Vs Get to the Choppa
VS Cowabunga Dude
Vs The Punishers

Vs Lopez Dispensers 5
VS LL 2022 Dynasty
VS Get to the Choppa
VS DyNasty

VS Cowabunga Dude
VS Lopez Dispensers 5
VS LL 2022 Dynasty
Vs Get to the Choppa
VS DyNasty

VS CHICAGO CUBS
VS Cowabunga Dude
VS LL 2022 Dynasty
VS Get to the Choppa
VS DyNasty

Vs CHICAGO CUBS
Vs Tribe
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

2JAYS 4

Back Back Back Gone
CHICAGO CUBS
Cowabunga Dude
DyNasty

Get to the Choppa
Joe Buck Yourself
LL 2022 Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 5
The Punishers
THREE KINGS
Tribe

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

2JAYS 4

Back Back Back Gone
CHICAGO CUBS
Cowabunga Dude
DyNasty

Get to the Choppa
Joe Buck Yourself
LL 2022 Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 5
The Punishers
THREE KINGS
Tribe

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

2JAYS 4

Back Back Back Gone
CHICAGO CUBS
Cowabunga Dude
DyNasty

Get to the Choppa
Joe Buck Yourself
LL 2022 Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 5
The Punishers
THREE KINGS
Tribe

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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